CR-M
2C
D
C
 2
91
 0
0
2
F0
0
15
—
Pluggable interface relays and optocouplers
Ordering details – CR-M range
—
Ordering details - CR-M range with LED
Rated
control
supply
voltage
Outputs Contact ratings Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
kg (lb)
12 V DC 2 c/o
(SPDT)
250 V, 12 A CR-M012DC2L 1SVR405611R4100 10 0.033
(0.073)24 V DC CR-M024DC2L 1SVR405611R1100
48 V DC CR-M048DC2L 1SVR405611R6100
60 V DC CR-M060DC2L 1SVR405611R4300
110 V DC CR-M110DC2L 1SVR405611R8100
125 V DC CR-M125DC2L 1SVR405611R8300
220 V DC CR-M220DC2L 1SVR405611R9100
12 V AC CR-M012AC2L 1SVR405611R0300
24 V AC CR-M024AC2L 1SVR405611R0100
48 V AC CR-M048AC2L 1SVR405611R5100
110 V AC CR-M110AC2L 1SVR405611R7100
120 V AC CR-M120AC2L 1SVR405611R2100
230 V AC CR-M230AC2L 1SVR405611R3100
12 V DC 3 c/o
(SPDT)
250 V, 10 A CR-M012DC3L 1SVR405612R4100 10 0.033
(0.073)24 V DC CR-M024DC3L 1SVR405612R1100
48 V DC CR-M048DC3L 1SVR405612R6100
60 V DC CR-M060DC3L 1SVR405612R4300
110 V DC CR-M110DC3L 1SVR405612R8100
125 V DC CR-M125DC3L 1SVR405612R8300
220 V DC CR-M220DC3L 1SVR405612R9100
12 V AC CR-M012AC3L 1SVR405612R0300
24 V AC CR-M024AC3L 1SVR405612R0100
48 V AC CR-M048AC3L 1SVR405612R5100
110 V AC CR-M110AC3L 1SVR405612R7100
120 V AC CR-M120AC3L 1SVR405612R2100
230 V AC CR-M230AC3L 1SVR405612R3100
12 V DC 4 c/o
(SPDT)
250 V, 6 A CR-M012DC4L 1SVR405613R4100 10 0.033
(0.073)24 V DC CR-M024DC4L 1SVR405613R1100
48 V DC CR-M048DC4L 1SVR405613R6100
60 V DC CR-M060DC4L 1SVR405613R4300
110 V DC CR-M110DC4L 1SVR405613R8100
125 V DC CR-M125DC4L 1SVR405613R8300
220 V DC CR-M220DC4L 1SVR405613R9100
12 V AC CR-M012AC4L 1SVR405613R0300
24 V AC CR-M024AC4L 1SVR405613R0100
48 V AC CR-M048AC4L 1SVR405613R5100
110 V AC CR-M110AC4L 1SVR405613R7100
120 V AC CR-M120AC4L 1SVR405613R2100
230 V AC CR-M230AC4L 1SVR405613R3100
398 ELECTRONIC RELAYS AND CONTROLS CATALOG INTERFACE RELAYS AND OPTOCOUPLERS